MERLIN




001

002

003

004

005

006

007

008

009

APPETISERS

Pita bread from the grill
with oregano

Plate tzatziki
with pita bread

Pita topped with salami and cheese
fresh from the oven

Pita topped with ham and cheese
fresh from the oven

Merlin special baguette
with ham, salami, cheese, salad and onions

Garden plate
with olives, hot peppers, tzatziki and feta cheese

Prawn saganaki
Prawns with feta cheese and tomatoes au gratin

Gavros (small anchovies) from the pan

Grilled potatoes
with side salad and dip

a,10

a, 11

a,2,10, 11

a,2,10, 11

a, g 1,21

2,9,11,13

n, 11

16,9, 11

3,80 €

570 €

590 €

590 €

590 €

8,20 €

12,50 €

10,50 €

8,90 €



010

011

012

013

014

015

016

017

018

Feta cheese from the oven n, 11
Feta cheese au gratin with fresh tomatoes

Tiganita (courgettes-aubergines) ac 16
breaded crisp fried from the pan with dip

Saganaki (feta cheese) a g, 11,16
breaded crisp fried from the pan with side salad

Feta cheese in aluminium foil g 11,16
with vegetables, oregano, olive oil and side salad

Grilled seasonal vegetables g.11,16
with herbs, olive oil and dip

Small Greek starter plate a,c 2,11
with breaded feta cheese, fresh feta cheese, suzukakia,
big beans, gyros pan and wine leaves

Big Greek starter plate a,c, 2,11
everything Greek cuisine has to offer in terms of appetisers

Hamburger
with chips and salad

Cheeseburger
with chips and salad

8,80 €

9.90 €

11,50 €

11,50 €

10,80 €

12,80 €

16,90 €

9,80 €

10,80 €



020

021

022

023

024

025

026

SALADS

Side salad

Original Greek farmer's salad
with feta cheese, olive oil and oregano

Colourful salad plate
with grilled turkey strips

Mixed salad
with tuna

Merlin salad
with ham and cheese strips

Mediterranean prawn salad
salad variations with fruit and orange balsamic dressing

Chef salad
with grilled slices of roast beef and cheese

We offer you the following dressings to choose from:
balsamic

yogurt
vinegar and oil

11,13

9,11, 16

1,2,9, 11

1,9, 11

4,20 €

9,80 €

13,90 €

12,80 €

11,80 €

14,80 €

14,80 €



030

031

032

033

034

035

036

037

038

039

GREEK CUISINE

Meat dishes

Paidakia (4 grilled lamb chops)
glazed with garlic, honey and rosemary
and steamed spinach and rosemary potatoes

Tigania (diced pork) a, 10
in olive, lemon and oregano sauce with pita bread

Suzukakia (grilled mincemeat rolls)
with chips and ajvar

Bifteki (minced beef steak filled with feta cheese from the gril
with side salad, grilled potato and ajvar

Classic grilled mix 1
Souvlaki, pangyros, suzukakia, grilled potato and tzatziki

Pork souvlaki 11
with chips and tzatziki

Turkey souvlaki 1
with chips and tzatziki

Gyros pan 1
with chips and tzatziki

Turkey pan
with fresh market vegetables in olive oil and oregano

Mediterranean vegetable pan
with mozzarella

18,90 €

12,50 €

13,80 €

14,80 €

16,90 €

13,90 €

14,90 €

13,90 €

14,80 €

12,50 €



040

041

042

043

044

045

046

047

Fish dishes

Calamares filled with vegetables
with side salad, grilled potato and tzatziki

Fresh calamari rings in breadcrumbs
with side salad and dip

Octopus from the grill
with grilled vegetables, fresh herbs, olive oil and tzatziki

King prawns
with grilled vegetables

Seafood mix
Prawns and octopus with grilled vegetables

Salmon steak (Norwegian salmon) from the grill
with grilled vegetables

*Grilled gilthead 300g - 400g
with grilled vegetables

*Grilled gilthead 500g - 600
with grilled vegetables

*Waiting time up to 30 minutes.

n,

11

11

15,90 €

13,80 €

20,80 €

22,80 €

23,80 €

19,50 €

19,50 €

22,80 €



050

051

052

053

054

055

056

LOCAL CUISINE

Swabian cheese noodles
with salad

Roasted Swabian ravioli
with salad

Breaded schnitzel
with chips

Grilled rump steak (300g)
with herb butter and rosemary potatoes

Fried beef and onions in gravy (300g)
with fried potatoes

Grilled turkey steak
with herb butter and grilled vegetables

Grilled pork back steak
with herb butter and wild potatoes

10,50 €

11,50 €

12,90 €

20,80 €

21,80 €

15,80 €

15,80 €



065

066

067

068

069

070

080

081

SOUTHERN CUISINE

Penne all’arrabbiata
with fresh paprika

Spaghetti bolognese

Tortellini alla panna
Ham and cream sauce

Spaghetti carbonara

Tagliatelle
with diced salmon in rosé and cream sauce

Pasta alla marinara
with octopus and shrimp in basil and tomato sauce

DESSERTS

Mixed ice cream with cream (3 scoops)
Vanilla, stracciatella and chocolate

Apple fritters with vanilla ice cream and cream

8,80 €

8,50 €

10,80 €

9,50 €

12,80 €

14,90 €

4,90 €

5,80 €



All prices in Euro, including VAT and service.
Errors excepted.

1 with dyes

2 with preservatives

3 contains caffeine

4 quinine

5 with taurine

6 with sweetener

7 contains phenylalanine source
8 with antioxidant

9 with flavor enhancer

10 with phosphate

11 with milk protein

12 waxed

13 blackened

14 sulphurized

15 with vegetable oil from GM soy

ALLERGENS

Dear guests, We have declared our list of ingredients to the best of our knowledge and belief.
Unfortunately it is technologically impossible to ensure that there is absolutely no trace of any
allergen. This notice does not mean that particular dishes or beverages actually contain traces
of allergens. As an allergy sufferer, please check the individual ingredients with our service
personnel. We will be happy to help you with any questions you may have.

a Cereals containing gluten and products derived from such cereals

b Crustaceans and crustacean products

c Eggs and egg products

d Fish and fish products

e Peanuts and peanut products f

f Soya and soya products

g Milk and milk products (including lactose)

h Nuts and products derived from nuts

j Celery and celery products

k Mustard and mustard products

| Sesame seeds and sesame seed products

m Lupine and lupine products

n Molluscs and products derived from molluscs

o Sulphur dioxide and sulphites

MERLIN ¢ Eberhardstral3e 2 ® 71522 Backnang ¢ 071 91 /93 32 120
www.merlin-backnang.de ® E-Mail: info@merlin-backnang.de



