

APPETISERS

001	Pita bread from the grill with oregano	a,10	3,80€
002	Plate tzatziki with pita bread	a, 11	5,70€
003	Pita topped with salami and cheese fresh from the oven	a,2,10, 11	5,90€
004	Pita topped with ham and cheese fresh from the oven	a,2,10, 11	5,90€
005	Merlin special baguette with ham, salami, cheese, salad and onions	a, g, 1, 2, 11	5,90€
006	Garden plate with olives, hot peppers, tzatziki and feta cheese	2, 9, 11, 13	8,20€
007	Prawn saganaki Prawns with feta cheese and tomatoes au gratin	n, 11	12,50€
008	Gavros (small anchovies) from the pan	d	10,50€
009	Grilled potatoes with side salad and dip	16, 9, 11	8,90€

010	Feta cheese from the oven Feta cheese au gratin with fresh tomatoes	n, 11	8,80€
011	Tiganita (courgettes-aubergines) breaded crisp fried from the pan with dip	a, c, 16	9,90€
012	Saganaki (feta cheese) breaded crisp fried from the pan with side salad	a, g, 11, 16	11,50€
013	Feta cheese in aluminium foil with vegetables, oregano, olive oil and side salad	g, 11, 16	11,50€
014	Grilled seasonal vegetables with herbs, olive oil and dip	g, 11, 16	10,80€
015	Small Greek starter plate with breaded feta cheese, fresh feta cheese, suzukakia, big beans, gyros pan and wine leaves	a, c, 2, 11	12,80€
016	Big Greek starter plate everything Greek cuisine has to offer in terms of appetise	a, c, 2, 11 P rS	16,90€
017	Hamburger with chips and salad		9,80€
018	Cheeseburger with chips and salad		10,80€

SALADS

020	Side salad		4,20€
021	Original Greek farmer's salad with feta cheese, olive oil and oregano	11, 13	9,80€
022	Colourful salad plate with grilled turkey strips	9, 11, 16	13,90€
023	Mixed salad with tuna	d	12,80€
024	Merlin salad with ham and cheese strips	1, 2, 9, 11	11,80€
025	Mediterranean prawn salad salad variations with fruit and orange balsamic dressing	d	14,80€
026	Chef salad with grilled slices of roast beef and cheese	1, 9, 11	14,80€
	We offer you the following dressings to choose from:		
	balsamic		

yogurt vinegar and oil

GREEK CUISINE

Meat dishes

030	Paidakia (4 grilled lamb chops) glazed with garlic, honey and rosemary and steamed spinach and rosemary potatoes		18,90€
031	Tigania (diced pork) in olive, lemon and oregano sauce with pita bread	a, 10	12,50€
032	Suzukakia (grilled mincemeat rolls) with chips and ajvar		13,80€
033	Bifteki (minced beef steak filled with feta cheese from with side salad, grilled potato and ajvar	the gril	14,80€
034	Classic grilled mix Souvlaki, pangyros, suzukakia, grilled potato and tzatziki	11	16,90€
035	Pork souvlaki with chips and tzatziki	11	13,90€
036	Turkey souvlaki with chips and tzatziki	11	14,90€
037	Gyros pan with chips and tzatziki	11	13,90€
038	Turkey pan with fresh market vegetables in olive oil and oregano		14,80€
039	Mediterranean vegetable pan with mozzarella		12,50€

Fish dishes

040	Calamares filled with vegetables with side salad, grilled potato and tzatziki	n, 11	15,90€
041	Fresh calamari rings in breadcrumbs with side salad and dip	n	13,80€
042	Octopus from the grill with grilled vegetables, fresh herbs, olive oil and tzatziki	n, 11	20,80€
043	King prawns with grilled vegetables	d	22,80€
044	Seafood mix Prawns and octopus with grilled vegetables	n	23,80€
045	Salmon steak (Norwegian salmon) from the grill with grilled vegetables	d	19,50€
046	*Grilled gilthead 300g – 400g with grilled vegetables	d	19,50€
047	*Grilled gilthead 500g – 600 with grilled vegetables	d	22,80€

*Waiting time up to 30 minutes.

LOCAL CUISINE

050	Swabian cheese noodles with salad	10,50€
051	Roasted Swabian ravioli with salad	11,50€
052	Breaded schnitzel with chips	12,90€
053	Grilled rump steak (300g) with herb butter and rosemary potatoes	20,80€
054	Fried beef and onions in gravy (300g) with fried potatoes	21,80€
055	Grilled turkey steak with herb butter and grilled vegetables	15,80€
056	Grilled pork back steak with herb butter and wild potatoes	15,80€

SOUTHERN CUISINE

065	Penne all'arrabbiata with fresh paprika	8,80€
066	Spaghetti bolognese	8,50€
067	Tortellini alla panna Ham and cream sauce	10,80 €
068	Spaghetti carbonara	9,50€
069	Tagliatelle with diced salmon in rosé and cream sauce	12,80€
070	Pasta alla marinara with octopus and shrimp in basil and tomato sauce	14,90 €
	DESSERTS	
080	Mixed ice cream with cream (3 scoops) Vanilla, stracciatella and chocolate	4,90 €
081	Apple fritters with vanilla ice cream and cream	5,80€

All prices in Euro, including VAT and service. Errors excepted.

1 with dyes
2 with preservatives
3 contains caffeine
4 quinine
5 with taurine
6 with sweetener
7 contains phenylalanine source
8 with antioxidant
9 with flavor enhancer
10 with phosphate
11 with milk protein
12 waxed
13 blackened
14 sulphurized
15 with vegetable oil from GM soy

ALLERGENS

Dear guests, We have declared our list of ingredients to the best of our knowledge and belief. Unfortunately it is technologically impossible to ensure that there is absolutely no trace of any allergen. This notice does not mean that particular dishes or beverages actually contain traces of allergens. As an allergy sufferer, please check the individual ingredients with our service personnel. We will be happy to help you with any questions you may have.

- a Cereals containing gluten and products derived from such cereals
- b Crustaceans and crustacean products
- c Eggs and egg products
- d Fish and fish products
- e Peanuts and peanut products f
- f Soya and soya products
- g Milk and milk products (including lactose)
- h Nuts and products derived from nuts
- j Celery and celery products
- k Mustard and mustard products
- I Sesame seeds and sesame seed products
- m Lupine and lupine products
- n Molluscs and products derived from molluscs
- o Sulphur dioxide and sulphites